
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 260 by Senator Broome

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, following "39:21.3(G)" and before "R.S." delete "," and insert "and"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 3, following "42:802(D)" delete ", and 881(B)"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 26, following "42:802(D)" and before "hereby" delete ", and 881(B) are" and
7 insert "is"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 3, lines 5 and 6, following "administration," change "the Office of Group
10 Benefits chief executive officer" to "the chief executive officer of the Office of Group
11 Benefits"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 5

13 On page 4, line 15, following "for a" and before "period" change "three year" to "three-
14 year"

15